Under graduate Religious Preference, Fall 1994-1998

Fall 1994 Fall 1995 Fall 1996 Fall 1997 Fall 1998
Not Reported 0.9% 1.0% 1.5% 1.5% 3.0%
Baptist 17.3% 16.5% 16.2% 16.2% 15.0%
Buddhist 0.1% 0.1% 0.1% 0.1% 0.1%
Christian Scientist 0.2% 0.2% 0.2% 0.2% 0.2%
Episcopal 7.6% 7.6% 7.2% 7.5% 8.0%
Friends 0.1% 0.1% 0.1% 0.1% 0.0%
Greek Orthodox 0.4% 0.6% 0.6% 0.6% 0.5%
Hindu 0.3% 0.4% 0.5% 0.5% 0.4%
Jewish 1.4% 1.3% 1.4% 1.2% 0.9%
Lutheran 4.5% 4.4% 4.0% 3.5% 3.3%
Methodist 13.0% 13.8% 13.6% 13.9% 13.3%
Moravian 0.4% 0.4% 0.5% 0.6% 0.5%
Mormon 0.1% 0.1% 0.1% 0.2% 0.2%
Moslem 0.1% 0.2% 0.3% 0.2% 0.1%
No Preference 10.2% 10.1% 10.7% 10.6% 11.6%
Presbyterian 12.5% 12.5% 12.7% 12.7% 12.1%
Protestant 6.0% 4.9% 4.3% 3.9% 4.9%
Roman Catholic 21.3% 21.6% 21.3% 21.6% 21.1%
United Church of Christ 1.3% 1.3% 1.5% 1.6% 1.4%
Unitarian 0.1% 0.1% 0.2% 0.3% 0.2%
Other 2.6% 2.9% 3.2% 3.1% 3.0%
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